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Contract Listing
Contract Number Contract Type Second Party Starts On Ends On Title P O Number Method of Payable Total Approved On
OO0 THANSH UTSW Bilings DFW Food
o Eg;ncs e i @1/2018 11732018 Transfer Logistics (75th Ann. Competitive Bid - Informal 42780 11172018
FY2018-3820 Purchasing Agreement Event)
FY2018-3017 o Equipment Services/Maintenance BD BIOSCIENCES 182018 652022 UTSW BD Bic FACS Aria EAJ - Proprietary 1068624 117772018
MEDICAL GRAPHICS UTSW Berry MGC Diagnostics Mo Competitive Procurement
1 o Equi i 2 c CORPORATION 10282018 1072872021 Service Agr Redquired 10783 11182018
o ALOFT DALLAS LOVE FIELD 1271472018 121472018 g‘m‘gﬁ " F';‘:‘ ::qu"edl : 8000 11132018
FY2018-3650 Purchasing Agreement
0 MCLEOD,ALLISON M 152018 11512010 Pl .”"’&:"“’;l:g :';q(’:“f?e"""" Proaremend 5500 1111302018
FY2018-3589 Purchasing Agreement
UTSW Lawsen Commercial
Eya012-3838 o Purchasing Agn JOSEPH DAVID HINKLE il @1/2018 8312019 cape Servi EAJ - Best Value 16738 11192018
2 UTSW Halm Pappadeaux GIM Mo Competitive Procurement
o PAPPAS RESTAURANTS INC 1252018 1282018 = 48128 11272018
FY2018-3702 Purchasing Agreement Haliday Event Agr Required
UTSW Bilings Aford Media s
o ) HOTEL ZAZA 12102018 11122018 75¢h Anniv. Si B Agr Competitive Bid - Informal 454808 1122018
FY2018-3556 Purchasing Agreement
CHILDRENS MEDICAL Settlement Letter for Services of
o : CENTER OF DALLAS 652018 aiati201e Fell ip Coordi EAJ - Best Value 43000.21 11/302018
FY2016-8883 Purchasing Agreement
UTSW Clayton Hobbs ZRG
1 ZRG PARTNERS LLC anzoe 123172018 Partners Professional Services EAJ - Best Value 185000 111302018
FY2018-3211 SOW - Procurement SOW 1
Dallas Arboretum & Botanical Family Medicine Holiday Party Mo Competitive Procurement
F¥2018-3584 o Purchasing Agreement Gardens 1211172018 121122018 Venue Agresment Required 2500 117272018
UT System Concurrence
FY2019-3822 o Purchasing Agreement UT System/IOP Publishing Lid.  1/1/2019 123172019 Agreement Library Exemnption 114840 11122018
Mo Competitive Procurement
FY2017-7847 2 Purchasing Agreement Curbstone Consultant, LLC 12114/2016 12122019 Mentoring Services Agreement Required 30000 11/22018
SIMNOW da Vinci Skills
FY2019-3408 o Purchasing Agreement Intuitive Surgical inc. 10:31/2018 107302023 Simulator Agreement EAJ - Proprietary Purchase 100000 111672018
Mo Competitive Procurement
FY2018-3562 a Facilties Lse - Procurement ‘Waco Cardiology Associates 1112018 10/3172020 User Fes Agresment Required 3278 11172018
Activity Coordination
Manapgement Sarvices
F¥2018-3812 o Purchasing Agreement Mesdical Logix LLC @1/2018 1273172019 Agreement EAJ - Best Value 166700 1182018
2019 Gathering of the Eagles
FY2019-3572 o Purchasing Agreement Sheraton Dallas Hotel 11722018 22018 Conference Hotel Agreement Competitive Bid - Informal 355120 1152018
Comprehensive
MNeurophysiclogic Monitoring
FY2017-7707 o Purchasing Agreement Neuromed Inc. 117282016 1273172021 Senvices Agreement EAJ - Best Value 37474406 111872018
Eguipment
i i Philips RightFit Service
FY2018-2307 3 Agreements Philips Healthcare 018 1173072019 Agreement and Addendum EAJ - Best Value 115908 11182018
RAPID Software Purchasing
FY2018-3164 1 Software License Ischemaview Inc. TI3N2018 7i20i2019 Agreement EAJ - Proprietary Purchase 38750 11172018
Lubbock County Hospital Mo Competitive Procurement
F¥2018-3818 o Purchasing Agreement District 101172018 0302019 Physician User Fee Agreement Required 2840.52 112112018
Equipment Imaging and Clinical Laboratory
= 2 Servives Mai o s R
FY2018-1584 12 Agreements Siemens Medical Solutions. @12017 ai32022 Agreement ({ITB/RFP) 48504 11/21/2018
Equipment
i i Puimanary Equipmemt Service
FY2018-3601 o Agreements Carefusion 211 Inc. 242018 92372018 Agreement EAJ - Proprietary Purchase 25237 11/28/2018
Karl Storz Endoscopy - America Minimally Invasive Surgery
FY2018-3360 o Purchasing Agreement Inc. 11712018 1073172023 Support Agreement EAJ - Best Value 47080 11/28/2018
FY2015-2079 2 Purchasing Agreement The Advisory Board 252018 8/30/2022 Letter of Agreement EAJ - Proprietary Purchase 150000 11282018
SOW - CUH Director of Surgical Competitive Bid - Formal
FY2018-3887 o SOW - Procurement B E Smith Interim Services LLC  11/30/2018 5302019 Senvices ({ITB/RFP) 70000 111302018
FY2017-0478 ] SOW - Procurement Medicus Psychiatry Senvices  11/17/2018 111772018 Senices of fieanyi lzediuno m““ e 4138 1208
4 ’ Competitive Bid - Formal
FY2017-0408 20 SOW - Procurement Staff Care Inc. 11712018 11302018 Senvices of Shiny M. Abraham 2000042458 (TB/RFF) 21648 11/B72018
. " Competitive Bid - Formal
FY2018-2488 ] SOW - Procurement Staff Care Inc. 11712018 11302018 Senvices of Olusegun A Belo (TB/RFF) 16238 1182018
FY2017-0875 15 SOW - Procurement Staff Care Inc. 11712018 11302018 Senvices of Shaiini Shetty 1 (TBREF) i 7218 1182018
- 14883 11142018
FY2017-0358 15 SOW - Procurement Staff Care Inc. 110112018 11302018 Senvices Valenie Mosley 2000042462 (TB/RFF)
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FY2017-0488
FY2018-1888

FY2016-6768

FY2017-1121

FY2018-2633

FY2018-3683

FY2018-3320

FY2018-3458

FY2018-3363

FY2018-3674
FY2018-3666

FY2018-3530

FY2018-3633

FY2018-3672

FY2018-3682
FY2018-3402

FY2018-3738

FY2018-3686
FY2018-3640
FY2018-3641
FY2018-3642
FY2018-3603
FY2016-6710
FY2018-3607

FY2018-3331

FY2018-3617
FY2018-3616
FY2018-3408
FY2018-3540
FY2018-3628
FY2017-7562
FY2018-3661

FY2018-3277
FY2017-7436

FY2018-3664

2

o moow o

Purchasing Agresment
Purchasing Agresment
Purchasing Agresment
Purchasing Agresment
Purchasing Agresment
SOW - Progurement

Software License

Software License

SOW - Procurement
SOW - Procurement
Purchasing Agreement
Construction Agreement
Software License

SOW - Procurement
Software License
Software License

SOW - Procurement

SOW - Procurement

SOW - Procurement Seaff Care Inc.
SOW - Procurement Seaf Care Inc.
SOW - Procurement Seaf Care Inc.
Egquipment
Agreements
Equipment
Agreements
Purchasing Agn Dallas VA Research Corp
SOW - Procurement o
Equipment .

i i Voice Producss Inc.
Agreements
Equipment
Senvices/Maintenance Quality Sterilizer Services
Agreements
Equipment e

i i BD Biosciences
Agreements
Purchasing Agr Aloft Dallas Love Fiskd
Equipment

i i Cor fics LLC
Agreements
SOW - Procurement —
Equipment

i i Quality Sterilizer Services
Agresments
Purchasing Agreement 1
Purchasing Agresment g::srms Medical Center of
SOW - Procun f:ncmm Communications Group

The Inspiration Band!!!, LLC
Aloft Dalias Love Fieki
Aloft Dalias Love Fieki
Aloft Dalias Love Fieki
Sprout Social Inc.

Pinnacie Technical Resources
Inc.

Materialise USA LLC

Teleor Inc.

‘Workforce Insight LLC

‘Workforce Insight LLC
'WTC Consuiting INC

Beach Censtruction Inc

Medis Medical Imaging Systems
Inc.

Huron Consulting Group Inc

Huron Consulting Group Inc
Huron Consulting Group Inc

12112018

112018

1073172018

1182017

552011

10152018

112018

112018

10112018

112018

1152018

11218

3208

12112018

117202018

8152018

21112019

1192018

117282018

12122018

1192018

12112018

12112018

10152018

112018

11782018

/2018

O FF G

10162018

1112018
9112018
242018
9112018
9112018

1132018

1273172018

1173002018

123172018

832022

§18/2021

43002018

832018

832018

9302018

1073172019

22412018

1073172021

1213172018

1173002019

2712020

732018

83172018

12772018

117202018

12132018

1102018

117302019

113172018

10152019

ai32021

1273172018

4302018

111172019

17282018

1073172019
123172018
82472018
832018
123172018

3302018

Services Shiny Abraham

Senvices of Rosemary Wright 2000042463

Senvices of Kateryna vanova

Viabeams Maintenance

Warian TrueBeam Upgrade

Canéract for Services of Nicole
Pore-Brown

SOW for FY19

Contract

Egquipment Maintenance
Agreement

BD Biosciences Service
Canfract

Venue & Catering Agresment
Core Informatics Service
Agreement

SOW for Content Writing
Support & Strategy Hours
Mantenance Agresment
Consulting Agreement
Salary Reimbursement for
Clinical Research Assistant
SOW for FY18

Inspiration Band Agreement for
Holiday Party

Room Agreement for Interviews

{Nov 2018)
Room Block Agreement (Dec)

Room Block Agreement (Jan)
Sprout Social Service
Subscriptionfgreement
Co-Path Clinical Analyst
Senvices

Ortho\iew maintenance renewal

Teleor software maintenance

Assessment for implernentation
of new Kronos modules
Imglementation services for
Kronos upgrade

Technology Infrastructure
Senvices

NE2.4168 PETCT
Replacement

Annual maintenance and Medis
Suite Upgrade

SOW for EPIC support

Bonzal annual maintenance
Software mantenance

SOW for EPIC support

SOW for post goive HCM
support

EAJ - Proprietary Purchase
EAJ - Best Value
Competitive Bid - Formal
(ITBIRFP)

EAJ - Best Value

Mo Competitive Procurement
Required

EAJ - Proprietary Purchase
Competitive Bid - Informal
EAJ - Proprietary Purchase
(ITB/RFP)

Mo Competitive Procurement
Required

EAJ - Best Value
({ITB/RFP)

EAJ - Proprietary Purchase
GPO - (Alliance, Premier)
EAJ - Proprietary Purchase

EAJ - Proprietary Purchase
GPO - (Alliance, Premier)

GPO - {Alliance, Premier)

16236

1320

65404

315000

15052.32

10820

102114

363825

125382

358005

7100

4000

11480

240000

2575

41280

55400

275825

25225

28000

154338

750000

313085

18600
40710
16477.2
1244840
278920

1142018

11142018

1MNMe2018

11192018

11182018

1MNMe2018

11282018

11262018

11142018

11282018

11142018

11122018

11152018

11142018

1212018

11152018

1113002018

1MNMe2018

11152018

11152018

11152018

111302018

11122018

11122018

111672018

11182018

1182018

11182018

11122018

11182018
1122018
11182018
11NMe2018
11122018

1MNMe2018
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FY2017-0438

FY2014-101
FY2018-3408

FY2018-3384

Canstruction Agreement
Purchasing Agreement
Purchasing Agreement

Software License

Camelot Services Inc.

Armius Corporation
Vital Records Holdings LLC
Examsoft Werldwide Inc

9112018

11a2018
9112018

8112018

8312018

123172019
8312018

113172020

Amendment fo Facilities
Maintenance & Management
Senvices

Amendment to extend registry
Data Protection Services

License and maintenance for
ExamSoft application

Mo Competitive Procurement
Required
EAJ - Proprietary Purchase

EAJ - Proprietary Purchase

2788851.5

14250
17228

1272018

112712018
111872018

11282018



